South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 12, 2024, 09:01:51 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

S*0373 (Rat #0050, Act #0027 of 2015) General Bill, By Setzler
Summary: SC Retirement System

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTIONS 9-1-1620 AND 9-11-150, BOTH AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH
CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE OPTIONAL FORMS OF RETIREMENT ALLOWANCES FOR MEMBERS OF THE
SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEM AND THE SOUTH CAROLINA POLICE OFFICERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM,
RESPECTIVELY, SO AS TO ALLOW A MEMBER TO CHANGE THE FORM OF MONTHLY PAYMENT WITHIN FIVE YEARS
OF A CHANGE IN MARITAL STATUS, INSTEAD OF ONE YEAR. - ratified title

01/28/15
01/28/15
02/18/15
02/19/15
03/03/15
03/03/15
03/05/15
03/17/15
03/17/15
05/21/15
05/26/15
05/26/15
05/27/15
05/28/15
06/01/15
06/04/15
06/05/15

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 11)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 11)
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance (Senate Journal-page 11)
Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 14)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 9)

Roll call Ayes-38 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 9)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 28)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 34)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 34)
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means (House Journal-page 28)
Read second time (House Journal-page 47)

Roll call Yeas-100 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 48)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 8)

Ratified R 50

Signed By Governor

Effective date See Act for Effective Date

Act No. 27

Page 1 of 1



