South Carolina Legislature

May 12, 2024, 09:01:51 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

S*0373 (Rat #0050, Act #0027 of 2015) General Bill, By Setzler

Summary: SC Retirement System

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTIONS 9-1-1620 AND 9-11-150, BOTH AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE OPTIONAL FORMS OF RETIREMENT ALLOWANCES FOR MEMBERS OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEM AND THE SOUTH CAROLINA POLICE OFFICERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM, RESPECTIVELY, SO AS TO ALLOW A MEMBER TO CHANGE THE FORM OF MONTHLY PAYMENT WITHIN FIVE YEARS OF A CHANGE IN MARITAL STATUS, INSTEAD OF ONE YEAR. - ratified title

01/28/15	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 11)
01/28/15	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 11)
02/18/15	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance (Senate Journal-page 11)
02/19/15	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 14)
03/03/15	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 9)
03/03/15	Senate	Roll call Ayes-38 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 9)
03/05/15	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 28)
03/17/15	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 34)
03/17/15	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 34)
05/21/15	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means (House Journal-page 28)
05/26/15	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 47)
05/26/15	House	Roll call Yeas-100 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 48)
05/27/15	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 8)
05/28/15		Ratified R 50
06/01/15		Signed By Governor
06/04/15		Effective date See Act for Effective Date
06/05/15		Act No. 27